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Supplier Information
Company Name | TE Connectivity [Request Contact Name |Andre Metzker [Contact Title Engineering Manager
Document ID
Company TE Connectivity |Response Date |2018-02-02 Contact Email | metzker@te.com
Unique ID
Contact Phone Number +1-951-492-3483
Legal Statement
Supplier true
Acceptance

Legal Statement

The information provided in this document is based upon reasonable inquiry of our suppliers. This information is subject to change. This information does not in any
way modify existing purchase specifications or existing contractual or other agreements terms between TE Connectivity (or its affiliated companies) and its customers.

Product
Manufacturer DT06-3S-EP11 |Amount 8715.2 Version - Identity
Item number
Manufacturer DT PLUG ASM  |Weight Uom mg Mfr Site Authority
Iltem Name
Date UOM Each
EUROHS-0508 [Product(s) meets EU RoHS requirement without any exemptions
ChinaRoHS- Product(s) is eligible for marking with the e code under China's Measures for Administration of the control of pollution by Electronic Information
0508 Products
EUREACH-0117 [REACH Candidate Substances of Very High Concern ARE NOT Contained in the Product Above the Limits per the Definition within REACH
Complex Article |REACH Candidate Substances of Very High Concern according to Once an Atrticle Always an Article are Not Yet Reviewed
Description

Product Disclosure

Sub- Level Name Substance Substance Substance Quantity Mass per Unit [UOM Exemption
Iltem/Material/ Category CAS Concentration
Substance

Sub-Item

[N

WELD CAP 1.0 2000.0 mg

N

Material PAG6+PAG6 1.0 2000.0 mg

FR(17)

Substance 3 Glass, oxide, |[Supplier 65997-17-3 15.0 1.0 300.0 mg
chemicals

Substance 3 Ethene, Supplier 9002-88-4 1.0 1.0 20.0 mg
homopolymer

Substance 3 Aromatic Supplier 1043-4-FR17 (24.0 1.0 480.0 mg
Brominated
flame retardant
with Antimony -
1ISO 1043-4
code #FR(17)

Substance 3 Polyamide Supplier 1043-1- 55.0 1.0 1100.0 mg
Polymer Blend PA66+PA6
-1SO 1043-1
Term
PA66+PA6

Substance 3 Carbon black [ Supplier 1333-86-4 0.5 1.0 10.0 mg

Substance 3 Octadecanami | Supplier 110-30-5 0.2 1.0 4.0 mg
de, N,N-1,2-
ethanediylbis-

Substance 3 Antimony oxide | Supplier 1309-64-4 4.0 1.0 80.0 mg
(Sb203)

Substance 3 Contains No Supplier TE5081-2- 0.3 1.0 6.0 mg
Reportable 1212
TE5081-2

Substances

Sub-Item 1 FRONT SEAL 1.0 398.2 mg

Material 2 Silicone 1.0 398.2 mg
Rubber

Substance 3 Siloxanes and | Supplier 68083-18-1 1.0 1.0 3.982 mg
Silicones, di-
Me, Me vinyl,
vinyl group-
terminated

Substance 3 Siloxanes and | Supplier 63148-52-7 1.0 1.0 3.982 mg
Silicones, di-
Me, Me Ph

Substance 3 Iron oxide Supplier 1332-37-2 1.0 1.0 3.982 mg

Substance 3 Siloxanes and | Supplier 68083-19-2 77.0 1.0 306.614 mg
Silicones, di-
Me, vinyl
group-
terminated




Substance

Silica,
[(ethenyldimeth
ylsilyl)oxy]- and
[(trimethylsilyl)
oxy]-modified

Supplier

68988-89-6

20.0

1.0

79.64

mg

Sub-Item

DT PLUG SHL

1.0

5672.0

mg

Material

PAG+PAG6
FR(17)

1.0

5672.0

mg

Substance

Glass, oxide,
chemicals

Supplier

65997-17-3

15.0

1.0

850.8

mg

Substance

Ethene,
homopolymer

Supplier

9002-88-4

1.0

1.0

56.72

mg

Substance

Aromatic
Brominated
flame retardant
with Antimony -
1ISO 1043-4
code #FR(17)

Supplier

1043-4-FR17

24.0

1.0

1361.28

mg

Substance

Polyamide
Polymer Blend
-1SO 1043-1
Term
PA66+PA6

Supplier

1043-1-
PA66+PA6

55.0

1.0

3119.6

mg

Substance

Carbon black

Supplier

1333-86-4

0.5

1.0

28.36

mg

Substance

Octadecanami
de, N,N-1,2-
ethanediylbis-

Supplier

110-30-5

0.2

1.0

11.344

mg

Substance

Antimony oxide
(Sh203)

Supplier

1309-64-4

4.0

1.0

226.88

mg

Substance

Contains No
Reportable
TE5081-2
Substances

Supplier

TE5081-2-
1212

0.3

1.0

17.016

mg

Sub-Item

GROMMET

1.0

645.0

mg

Material

GROMMET

1.0

645.0

mg

Substance

Siloxanes and
Silicones, di-
Me, Me vinyl,
vinyl group-
terminated

Supplier

68083-18-1

96.2

1.0

620.49

mg

Substance

Silica gel,
pptd., cryst.-
free

Supplier

112926-00-8

2.0

1.0

mg

Substance

Iron oxide

Supplier

1332-37-2

1.0

1.0

6.45

mg

Substance

Siloxanes and
Silicones, di-
Me, Me Ph

Supplier

63148-52-7

0.8

1.0

5.16

mg





                                                                                                                                                                                                                                

